





App No

20/01971/PNDEM

20/01957/FDP

20/01940/PP

20/01869/PP

20/01828/PP

05 January 2021

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Mid Argyll, Kintyre and Islay

Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date

Mr lvan Woolley 19/11/2020

Carrick View, West Loch Tarbert, Argyll And Bute. PA29 6YF

Demolition of dwellinghouse

Forestry And Land Scotland 27/10/2020

Kilmichael Forest, Kilmichael Glassary, Argyll And Bute

Forest design plan

McFadyens Contractors Ltd 09/11/2020

Land South Of Campbeltown Hospital, Limecraigs Road,
Campbeltown, Argyll And Bute.

Change of use of land to form helipad, installation of wind stock
mast and upgrading works to existing access

AJ And C Macaffer 05/11/2020

48 Frederick Crescent, Port Ellen, Isle Of Islay, Argyll And Bute.
PA42 7DJ

Replacement roof covering

Ms Doris Mcquilkan 07/10/2020

20C Barochan Place, Argyll Street, Campbeltown, Argyll And Bute.
PA28 6AX

Installation of replacement windows

Decision date  Decision

17/12/2020 REF

03/12/2020 NOO

23/12/2020 PER
18/12/2020 PER
04/12/2020 PER
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App No

20/01827/LIB

20/01804/PP

20/01793/PP

20/01763/PP

20/01757/PP

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Mid Argyll, Kintyre and Islay

Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date

Ms Doris Mcquilkan 07/10/2020

20C Barochan Place, Argyll Street, Campbeltown, Argyll And Bute.
PA28 6AX

Installation of replacement windows

Mr Derek Griffin 05/10/2020

Tayandock, Bridgend, Isle Of Islay, Argyll And Bute. PA44 7PX

Change of use of outbuilding to form facility for the rectification and
bottling of gin on a small scale

Mr & Mrs S Hales 16/10/2020
The Lodge, Witchburn Road, Campbeltown, Argyll And Bute. PA28 6JU

Alterations, extension and change of use of former nurse's
residential accommodation to form dwellinghouse with associated
garden ground and car parking

Mr Norrie McNiven 13/10/2020
The Anchorage, Ardfern, Lochgilphead, Argyll And Bute. PA31 8QN

Installation of access ramp

Mr J McCorkindale 14/10/2020

8 Kintyre Gardens, Campbeltown, Argyll And Bute. PA28 6DH

Decision date

04/12/2020

17/12/2020

24/12/2020

03/12/2020

17/12/2020

Decision

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER






App No

20/01651/PP

20/01605/LIB

20/01575/PP

20/01493/PP

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Mid Argyll, Kintyre and Islay

Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date

Ms Barbara Baumann 13/10/2020 04/12/2020

Port A'Buorrain, Dalkeith Farm (Plot 5), Glenbarr, Tarbert, Argyll
And Bute.

Erection of a dwellinghouse and siting of mobile unit for use as
temporary accommodation

Clydesdale Bank/Virgin Money 16/10/2020 27/11/2020
19 Longrow, Campbeltown, Argyll And Bute. PA28 6ER

Display of replacement signage including frosted window
manifestation (illuminated and non-illuminated)

Wilder Ways LLP 06/10/2020 02/12/2020

Land West Of Equestrian Centre, Glen Kerran, Southend,
Campbeltown, Argyll And Bute

Erection of shed for indoor all weather surface for horse riding,
erection of associated welfare unit, installation of septic tank and
formation of vehicular access

Mr Simon Milne 23/09/2020 02/12/2020

Dounie, Tayvallich, Lochgilphead, Argyll And Bute.

Decision

PER

PER

PER

PER



TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Mid Argyll, Kintyre and Islay

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date  Decision

20/01350/PP Mr James Porter 23/10/2020 23/12/2020 PER

Land East Of Plot 7 Imeraval, Port Ellen, Isle Of Islay, Argyll And Bute.
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